South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17, 2024, 02:04:35 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1088 General Bill, By D.L. Hinds

A Bill to amend Section 5-7-140, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976 relating to the extension of police jurisdiction and
authority of municipalities bordering on the high-tide line of the Atlantic Ocean, so as to provide that the city limits of
municipalities bordering the high-tide line of the Atlantic Ocean be extended to include all that area lying between the high-tide
line and the low-tide line.

11/11/91
11/11/91
01/14/92
01/14/92
02/05/92
02/06/92
02/06/92
02/11/92
02/12/92
02/19/92
02/27/92
03/05/92
03/31/92
04/15/92
04/22/92
04/30/92
05/13/92
05/20/92
06/02/92
06/04/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
Amended SJ-29

Read second time SJ-29

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 27, 1992 HJ-29
Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 5, 1992 HJ-2
Committed to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-32
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 22, 1992 HJ-35
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 30, 1992 HJ-29

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 1992 HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 1992 HJ-1

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 2, 1992 HJ-28

Debate adjourned until Thursday, June 4, 1992 HJ-18

Debate adjourned HJ-24

Page 1 of 1



