## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 02:04:35 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## S 1088 General Bill, By D.L. Hinds

A Bill to amend Section 5-7-140, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976 relating to the extension of police jurisdiction and authority of municipalities bordering on the high-tide line of the Atlantic Ocean, so as to provide that the city limits of municipalities bordering the high-tide line of the Atlantic Ocean be extended to include all that area lying between the high-tide line and the low-tide line.

11/11/91	Senate	Prefiled
11/11/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/14/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
01/14/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25
02/05/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
02/06/92	Senate	Amended SJ-29
02/06/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
02/11/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
02/12/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-12
02/19/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 27, 1992 HJ-29
02/27/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 5, 1992 HJ-2
03/05/92	House	Committed to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14
03/31/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-32
04/15/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 22, 1992 HJ-35
04/22/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 30, 1992 HJ-29
04/30/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 1992 HJ-2
05/13/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 1992 HJ-1
05/20/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, June 2, 1992 HJ-28
06/02/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, June 4, 1992 HJ-18
06/04/92	House	Debate adjourned HJ-24